
2023-2024 iReady Diagnostic Schedule
Kindergarten - 5th Grade

Fall Diagnostic
Window: August 24 - September 14

Reading Math

Wednesday, August 30
Thursday, August 31
Friday, September 1

Wednesday, September 6
Thursday, September 7
Friday, September 8

Winter Diagnostic
Window: January 10 - February 1

Reading Math

Tuesday, January 16
Wednesday, January 17
Thursday, January 18

Tuesday, January 23
Wednesday, January 24
Thursday, January 25

Spring Diagnostic
Window: May 17 - June 7

Reading Math

Tuesday, May 21
Wednesday, May 22
Thursday, May 23

Tuesday, May 28
Wednesday, May 29
Thursday, May 30



2023-2024 iReady Diagnostic Schedule
Kindergarten - 5th Grade

Grade Level Start Time
Kindergarten 8:00am

1st Grade 8:00am

2nd Grade 7:45am

3rd Grade 8:45am

4th Grade 7:45am

Gentle Reminders:
-Share the Parent Letter prior to August 30.

-Share Preparing Students for iReady Diagnostic slide deck prior to testing

Kindergarten: Slides 2-21
1st-2nd Grade: Slides 22-47
3rd-5th Grade Slides 48-71

-Actively monitor students during the diagnostic. Periodically check their
Progress Bar to ensure they complete 33% - 34% each day.

-Makeups will be in Room 301 and scheduled as needed during the testing
window. A makeup list will only be sent to teachers with students who need to
attend a session.

https://i-readycentral.com/download/?res=479&view_pdf=1
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1Ju0mFDa7AMWmO0Xkrmg2I6SAZwPgyG-T/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=114690443592582620040&rtpof=true&sd=true

